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General information about company

Scrip code

530365

Name of the company

Orient Bell Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. ‘,S hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully pa_ud pa1§—up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ’ held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(D) (I shares shares | pceipts | <0V | 1957) (vil) As a cl cl % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) ass eg: ass
) (VD % of (ATB+C2) | - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;meoter 9 8177555 8177555 | 57.46 8177555 8177555 |57.56
Group
(B) Public 15027 6053521 6053521 |[42.54 6030619 6030619 |[42.44
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 15036 14231076 14231076 | 100 14208174 14208174 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromoter 57.46 8177555
Group
(B) Public 42.54 5682309
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13859864
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :::;'rgsf ;l"l?;?é;los. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Ref cipts y (V) per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares V1) (VY+ (V) 1957) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa%of |x ey | 10w Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) i‘gzﬁ‘éﬁfﬁf};‘ 5 5172422 5172422 |36.35 5172422 5172422 |36.4
@ ggzcgfy};er 4 3005133 3005133 |21.12 3005133 3005133 |21.15
(Sl‘:;’('lT)"tal 9 8177555 8177555 | 57.46 8177555 8177555 |57.56
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrl(c)‘moter 9 8177555 8177555 |57.46 8177555 8177555 |57.56
Group (A)=
(AX)D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 9 8417 8417 0.06 8417 8417 0.06
© roreign Portfolio |5 478 478 0 478 478 0
Financial
) Institutions/ 12 13126 13126 0.09 13126 13126 0.09
Banks
(2 g’sl‘q‘:;:lffes 2 2811 2811 0.02 2811 2811 0.02
f‘g;’('lT)"tal 25 24832 24832 [0.17 24832 24832 [0.17
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) shareholders 11 459¢ 3723823 3723823 |26.17 3723823 3723823 | 2621
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |28 1094351 1094351 | 7.69 1094351 1094351 | 7.7
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() gﬁi Icgleg‘s‘ered 1 1125 1125 0.01 1125 1125 0.01
(e) égzc?fty};er 675 1209390 1209390 |8.5 1186488 1186488 |8.35
Sub-Total
B)3) 15002 6028689 6028689 | 42.36 6005787 6005787 | 42.27
Total Public 15027 6053521 6053521 | 42.54 6030619 6030619 | 42.44
Shareholding
B=B)(1)+
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C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of

the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2)

15036

14231076

14231076

100

14208174

14208174

100

Total
(A+B+C)

15036

14231076

14231076

100

14208174

14208174
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 36.35 5172422
(d) 21.12 3005133
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 57.46 8177555
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 57.46 8177555
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAR)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(2) 0.06 2451
(e) 0 0
H 0.09 8654
() 0.02 2811
Sub-Total (B) 0.17 13916
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 26.17 3367790
(a(ii)) 7.69 1094351
(b) 0.01 1125
(e) 8.5 1205127
Sub-Total (B) 4236 5668393
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
42.54 5682309
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AB+C2) 100 13859864
)T"ta‘ (ATB+C 100 13859864
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mahendra K. Daga
(HUF)

Madhur Daga

Mahendra K.
Daga

Sarla Daga

Roma Monisha
Sakraney Daga

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAAHM2212E

AAFPDO0855K

ADQPD9198R

ACUPDS8181H

AGTPD5627P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

364214

1273264

2898716

536228

100000

5172422

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

364214

1273264

2898716

536228

100000

5172422

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.56

8.95

20.37

3.77

0.7

36.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

364214

1273264

2898716

536228

100000

5172422

Class eg:y

Total

364214

1273264

2898716

536228

100000

5172422

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.56

8.96

204

3.77

0.7

36.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.56

8.95

20.37

3.77

0.7

36.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

364214

1273264

2898716

536228

100000

5172422

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Alfa
Mercantile Ltd

Good Team Investment and

Trading Co Pvt Ltd

Morning Glory Leasing
and Finance Ltd

Freesia Investment and
Trading Co Ltd

PAN (1)

AAACAO0098F

AACCGI1550E

AAACMO0210D

AAACF0269R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2370

2378914

87370

536479

3005133

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2370

2378914

87370

536479

3005133

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

16.72

0.61

3.77

21.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2370

2378914

87370

536479

3005133

Class eg:y

Total

2370

2378914

87370

536479

3005133

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

16.74

0.61

3.78

21.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

16.72

0.61

3.77

21.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2370

2378914

87370

536479

3005133

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

Bodies

Category Corporate

Unclaimed or Suspense or
Escrow Account

NRI -
Repat

NRI — Repat

NRI - Non-
Repat

Trusts

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Malti Nileshkumar Maisheri

PAN (1)

APAPM6571P

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 492

112

1

66

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 675683
held (IV)

22902

420167

250000

89613

1025

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 675683
W)+ (VD

22902

420167

250000

89613

1025

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 475
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.16

2.95

1.76

0.63

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 675683

0

420167

250000

89613

1025

Class eg:y

Total 675683

420167

250000

89613

1025

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 476

2.96

1.76

0.63

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 475
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.16

2.95

1.76

0.63

0.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

671477

22902

420110

250000

89613

1025

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///D:/User%20Profile/Desktop/Shareholding%20Pattern.xIsm.html

13/17



10/25/2017 Shareholding Pattern.xIsm.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

675

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1209390
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 1209390
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1186488

Class eg:y
Total 1186488

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 8.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

8.5
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 1205127
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial | Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or voting rights Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
No. shareholders | unclaimed suspense account which are frozen | unclaimed for public shareholders
1 106 22902 22902
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