General information about company	General information about company								
Scrip code	530365								
Name of the company	Orient Bell Limited								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
	Category		No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	8177555			8177555	57.46	8177555		8177555	57.56
(B)	Public	15027	6053521			6053521	42.54	6030619		6030619	42.44
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	15036	14231076			14231076	100	14208174		14208174	100

		Tabl	e I - Summa	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category of	Category of	of Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
				securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				57.46					8177555
(B)	Public				42.54					5682309
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					13859864

			No of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of see		Rights held (IX)	l in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian	T	T	,	1		T	T	,	Ī	ı
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	5172422			5172422	36.35	5172422		5172422	36.4
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	3005133			3005133	21.12	3005133		3005133	21.15
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	8177555			8177555	57.46	8177555		8177555	57.56
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	8177555			8177555	57.46	8177555		8177555	57.56
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	9	8417			8417	0.06	8417		8417	0.06
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	2	478			478	0	478		478	0
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	12	13126			13126	0.09	13126		13126	0.09
(g)	Insurance Companies	2	2811			2811	0.02	2811		2811	0.02
Sub-Total (B)(1)		25	24832			24832	0.17	24832		24832	0.17
(3)	Non-institutions	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	14298	3723823			3723823	26.17	3723823		3723823	26.21
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	28	1094351			1094351	7.69	1094351		1094351	7.7
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	1125			1125	0.01	1125		1125	0.01
(e)	Any Other (specify)	675	1209390			1209390	8.5	1186488		1186488	8.35
Sub-Total (B)(3)		15002	6028689			6028689	42.36	6005787		6005787	42.27
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+		15027	6053521			6053521	42.54	6030619		6030619	42.44

Shareholding Pattern.xlsm.html

(B)(2)+(B) (3)										
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler		
Total (A+B+C2)		15036	14231076			14231076	100	14208174	14208174	100
Total (A+B+C)		15036	14231076			14231076	100	14208174	14208174	100

Sr.	Shares Share	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ced in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
SI.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup	ı	1	l
(1)	Indian		<u> </u>						
(a)				36.35					5172422
(d)				21.12					3005133
Sub-Total (A) (1)				57.46					8177555
(2)	Foreign	I	I		1	I			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				57.46					8177555
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.06					2451
(e)				0					0
(f)				0.09					8654
(g)				0.02					2811
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.17					13916
(3)	Non-institutio	ons				•			
(a(i))				26.17					3367790
(a(ii))				7.69					1094351
(b)				0.01					1125
(e)				8.5					1205127
Sub-Total (B) (3)				42.36					5668393
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				42.54					5682309
C	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					13859864
Total (A+B+C				100					13859864

		Individuals	s/Hindu undiv	ided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mahendra K. Daga (HUF)	Madhur Daga	Mahendra K. Daga	Sarla Daga	Roma Monisha Sakraney Daga	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAHM2212E	AAFPD0855K	ADQPD9198R	ACUPD8181H	AGTPD5627P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	364214	1273264	2898716	536228	100000	5172422
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	364214	1273264	2898716	536228	100000	5172422
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.56	8.95	20.37	3.77	0.7	36.35
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	364214	1273264	2898716	536228	100000	5172422
Class eg:y						
Total	364214	1273264	2898716	536228	100000	5172422
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.56	8.96	20.4	3.77	0.7	36.4
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.56	8.95	20.37	3.77	0.7	36.35
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	364214	1273264	2898716	536228	100000	5172422
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

		Any Oth	er (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Alfa Mercantile Ltd	Good Team Investment and Trading Co Pvt Ltd	Morning Glory Leasing and Finance Ltd	Freesia Investment and Trading Co Ltd	
PAN (II)	AAACA0098F	AACCG1550E	AAACM0210D	AAACF0269R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	y shares 2370 2378914		87370	536479	3005133
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2370	2378914	87370	536479	3005133
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	16.72	0.61	3.77	21.12
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	ch class of securities (IX)		•	
Class eg: X	2370	2378914	87370	536479	3005133
Class eg:y					
Total	2370	2378914	87370	536479	3005133
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	16.74	0.61	3.78	21.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	16.72	0.61	3.77	21.12
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1		1	1
No. (a)					
	†			<u> </u>	1

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	vise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2370	2378914	87370	536479	3005133
Reason for not providing PAN					

		Any O	ther (specif	y)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	NRI – Repat	NRI – Repat	NRI – Non- Repat	Trusts
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Malti Nileshkumar Maisheri		
PAN (II)				APAPM6571P		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	492	1	112	1	66	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	675683	22902	420167	250000	89613	1025
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	675683	22902	420167	250000	89613	1025
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.75	0.16	2.95	1.76	0.63	0.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	675683	0	420167	250000	89613	1025
Class eg:y						
Total	675683	0	420167	250000	89613	1025
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.76	0	2.96	1.76	0.63	0.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	4.75	0.16	2.95	1.76	0.63	0.01

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	671477	22902	420110	250000	89613	1025	
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.					
Category					
Category / More than 1 percentage					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	675				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1209390				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1209390				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.5				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1186488				
Class eg:y					
Total	1186488				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.36				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.5				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1205127		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public							
Searial No.		Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders			
1	106	22902	22902				